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This timetable contains a full list of all exams for the June 2022 series. This is the final 
version of the timetable. Please note there may be some changes from the provisional 
timetable. You can view the timetable by week or by syllabus.

Any time for candidates to read through question papers and to study maps etc. is 
already included in the total time shown in the timetable. You must not allow any 
additional time.

Planning your timetable and Key Times
Exams must be taken in the morning (AM), afternoon (PM) or evening (EV) session as 
shown on this timetable and in accordance with the Key Time regulations. There is one 
Key Time for the morning (AM) session, one Key Time for the afternoon (PM) session 
and one Key Time for the evening (EV) session. Your Key Times can be found on the 
Key Times page of our website at www.cambridgeinternational.org/keytime

All candidates entered for exams in a session must be under Full Centre Supervision at 
the Key Time. If centres timetable exams after the Key Time, candidates must be kept 
under Full Centre Supervision from the Key Time until the candidates start the exam. 
If the candidates have already completed the exam before the Key Time, they must be 
kept under Full Centre Supervision until the Key Time.

For further details about our Key Time and Full Centre Supervision regulations please 
see the Key Times and Full Centre Supervision section in the Cambridge Handbook.

Communicating timetable arrangements to candidates
Centres are responsible for making sure candidates know:

 • The start and finish time for each exam
 • Any necessary supervision arrangements
 • Any updates to the timetable

Any updates to this timetable will be published on the timetables page of the 
Cambridge International website (www.cambridgeinternational.org/timetables), 
and will be shared with you in our monthly Cambridge Exams Officer eNewsletter. 
Visit www.cambridgeinternational.org/examsofficers to find out more about this 
important resource.

Visit the ‘Timetables’ section of Cambridge International Direct 
(https://direct.cie.org.uk) to download the exam dates in .csv format or download a 
timetable which only includes the exams you have made entries for.

Timetable clashes and deviations
Please study the final timetable and identify any potential timetable clashes. You 
should wait until you have submitted your entries and received your timetable clash 
report before applying for a timetable deviation. For further details about timetable 
clashes and applying for a timetable deviation please see section 1 of the Cambridge 
Handbook.

Where there is more than one paper in a single session
If a candidate is entered for two papers which are timetabled for the same session 
they may have a fully supervised break between the two papers. The regulations 
regarding Key Time and Full Centre Supervision must be followed – For further 
details about our Key Time and Full Centre Supervision regulations please refer to the 
Cambridge Handbook. 
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Cambridge Final Exam Timetable June 2022

This timetable has interactive features, 
just click on text in the tab on the right.

Test date windows
Cambridge IGCSE

Syllabus name Code Test date window

Arabic (Speaking) 0544/03 01/03/2022–30/04/2022

Art & Design (Practical) 0400/02 01/01/2022–30/04/2022

Bahasa Indonesia (Speaking) 0538/03 01/03/2022–30/04/2022

Chinese as a Second Language (Speaking) 0523/03 01/03/2022–30/04/2022

English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking) (Speaking) 0511/52 30/03/2022–27/04/2022

English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement) (Speaking) 0510/52 30/03/2022–27/04/2022

First Language English (Oral Endorsement) (Speaking & Listening) 0500/04 01/03/2022–26/04/2022

First Language Spanish (Speaking & Listening) 0502/03 01/03/2022–30/04/2022

Food & Nutrition (Practical) 0648/02 01/03/2022–30/04/2022

French (Speaking) 0520/03 01/03/2022–30/04/2022

German (Speaking) 0525/03 01/03/2022–30/04/2022

Information & Communication Technology (Practical) 0417/21 05/04/2022–05/04/2022

Information & Communication Technology (Practical) 0417/22 20/04/2022–20/04/2022

Information & Communication Technology (Practical) 0417/31 07/04/2022–07/04/2022

Information & Communication Technology (Practical) 0417/32 21/04/2022–21/04/2022

Italian (Speaking) 0535/03 01/03/2022–30/04/2022

Malay (Speaking) 0546/03 01/03/2022–30/04/2022

Mandarin Chinese (Speaking) 0547/03 01/03/2022–30/04/2022

Spanish (Speaking) 0530/03 01/03/2022–30/04/2022

Swahili (Speaking) 0262/03 01/03/2022–30/04/2022

Urdu as a Second Language (Speaking) 0539/05 01/03/2022–30/04/2022

Cambridge O Level

Syllabus name Code Test date window

Art & Design (Practical) 6090/02 01/01/2022–30/04/2022

Food & Nutrition (Practical) 6065/02 01/03/2022–30/04/2022

French (Speaking) 3015/03 01/03/2022–30/04/2022

Visit our samples database at www.cambridgeinternational.org/samples to find out sampling requirements for specific components and the deadlines for submitting internally assessed marks 
and samples of candidate work.

Cambridge International AS Level

Syllabus name Code Test date window

Art & Design (Practical) 9479/02 01/01/2022–30/04/2022

Digital Media & Design (Practical) 9481/02 01/01/2022–30/04/2022

French Language (Speaking) 8682/01 01/04/2022–01/06/2022

German Language (Speaking) 8683/01 01/04/2022–01/06/2022

Information Technology (Practical) 9626/02 20/04/2022–20/04/2022

Portuguese Language (Speaking) 8684/01 01/04/2022–01/06/2022

Spanish Language (Speaking) 8685/01 01/04/2022–01/06/2022

Cambridge International A Level

Syllabus name Code Test date window

French (Speaking) 9716/01 01/04/2022–01/06/2022

German (Speaking) 9717/01 01/04/2022–01/06/2022

Information Technology (Practical – Advanced) 9626/04 27/04/2022–27/04/2022

Portuguese (Speaking) 9718/01 01/04/2022–01/06/2022

Spanish (Speaking) 9719/01 01/04/2022–01/06/2022
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Sessions: AM morning        PM afternoon        EV evening

IG Cambridge IGCSE    OL Cambridge O Level    

AS Cambridge International AS Level    AL Cambridge International A Level    

Cambridge Final Exam Timetable June 2022

25–29 April 2022

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Islamiyat 0493/12 1h 30m AM

IG Chinese as a Second Language 0523/01 2h AM

OL Islamiyat 2058/12 1h 30m AM

AS English General Paper 8021/12 1h 15m AM

AS Chinese Language 8681/22 1h 45m AM

AL Chinese 9715/22 1h 45m AM

Monday 25 April

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Swahili 0262/01 2h PM

OL Bengali 3204/01 2h PM

OL Sinhala 3205/01 1h 30m PM

OL Tamil 3226/01 1h 30m PM

AS Urdu Language 8686/02 1h 45m PM

AS Tamil Language 8689/22 1h 45m PM

AS Islamic Studies 9488/12 1h 30m PM

AL Urdu 9686/02 1h 45m PM

AL Tamil 9689/22 1h 45m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Cambridge International Mathematics (Core) 0607/12 45m AM

IG Cambridge International Mathematics (Extended) 0607/22 45m AM

AS English Language 9093/12 2h 15m AM

AS Psychology 9990/12 1h 30m AM

Tuesday 26 April 

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Pakistan Studies 0448/01 1h 30m PM

IG Italian (Listening – Multiple Choice) 0535/12 50m PM

IG Italian 0535/42 1h PM

OL Pakistan Studies 2059/01 1h 30m PM

OL Fashion & Textiles 6130/01 2h PM

AS First Language Spanish 8665/22 1h 45m PM

AS Spanish Language 8685/22 1h 45m PM

AS Design & Technology 9705/12 3h PM

AL Divinity 9011/12 3h PM

AL Spanish 9719/22 1h 45m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Literature (Spanish) 0488/12 2h 15m AM

IG Sanskrit 0499/12 1h 30m AM

IG First Language Malay 0696/01 2h AM

OL English Language 1123/12 1h 30m AM

AL Chinese 9715/42 2h 30m AM

Wednesday 27 April 

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG German (Listening – Multiple Choice) 0525/12 50m PM

IG German 0525/42 1h PM

IG Arabic 0544/22 1h PM

OL Arabic 3180/01 1h 30m PM

OL Bengali 3204/02 1h 30m PM

OL Sinhala 3205/02 1h 30m PM

OL First Language Urdu 3247/01 1h 30m PM

OL Second Language Urdu 3248/01 2h PM

AS Global Perspectives & Research 9239/12 1h 30m PM

AS Islamic Studies 9488/22 1h 30m PM

AS Marine Science 9693/12 1h 45m PM

AL Urdu 9686/04 2h 30m PM

AL Tamil 9689/42 2h 30m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Cambridge International Mathematics (Core) 0607/32 1h 45m AM

IG Cambridge International Mathematics (Extended) 0607/42 2h 15m AM

AS Language & Literature in English 8695/12 2h AM

AS English Language 9093/22 2h AM

Thursday 28 April  

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Pakistan Studies 0448/02 1h 30m PM

IG First Language Turkish 0513/01 2h PM

IG Italian 0535/22 1h PM

OL Pakistan Studies 2059/02 1h 30m PM

AS French Language 8682/22 1h 45m PM

AS Thinking Skills 9694/12 1h 30m PM

AL French 9716/22 1h 45m PM

IG Literature (Spanish) 0488/32 1h 20m EV

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Sanskrit 0499/22 1h 30m AM

IG Chinese as a Second Language (Listening) 0523/02 45m AM

IG Bahasa Indonesia 0538/01 1h 45m AM

IG First Language Malay 0696/02 2h AM

AS Psychology 9990/22 1h 30m AM

Friday 29 April 

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Swahili (Listening) 0262/02 45m PM

IG Urdu as a Second Language (Listening) 0539/02 45m PM

IG Malay 0546/22 1h PM

OL Tamil 3226/02 1h 30m PM

AS Divinity 8041/22 3h PM

AS Marine Science 9693/22 1h 45m PM

AL Divinity 9011/22 3h PM

AL Design & Technology 9705/32 3h PM

Timetable in weekly view
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Sessions: AM morning        PM afternoon        EV evening

IG Cambridge IGCSE    OL Cambridge O Level    

AS Cambridge International AS Level    AL Cambridge International A Level    

Cambridge Final Exam Timetable June 2022

02–06 May 2022

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

AS English General Paper 8021/22 1h 45m AM

Monday 02 May 

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

AS Tamil Language 8689/32 1h 30m PM

AS Accounting 9706/22 1h 30m PM

AL Tamil 9689/32 1h 30m PM

Tuesday 03 May 

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

AL Marine Science 9693/32 1h 45m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Chemistry (Core) 0620/32 1h 15m AM

IG Chemistry (Extended) 0620/42 1h 15m AM

OL Chemistry 5070/22 1h 30m AM

AL Chemistry 9701/42 2h AM

Wednesday 04 May  

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Geography 0460/12 1h 45m PM

AS History 9489/12 1h 15m PM

AS Business 9609/12 1h 15m PM

AL Divinity 9011/32 3h PM

AL Islamic Studies 9488/32 1h 30m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG First Language English (Oral Endorsement) 0500/12 2h AM

IG English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement) (Core) 0510/12 1h 30m AM

IG
English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement) 
(Extended)

0510/22 2h AM

IG English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking) (Core) 0511/12 1h 30m AM

IG English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking) (Extended) 0511/22 2h AM

OL English Language 1123/22 1h 45m AM

AS Geography (Core) 9696/12 1h 30m AM

AS Physics (Practical – Advanced) 9702/33 2h AM

Thursday 05 May 

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG History 0470/12 2h PM

OL History 2147/12 2h PM

AS Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 1) 9709/12 1h 50m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG French (Listening – Multiple Choice) 0520/12 50m AM

IG French 0520/42 1h AM

OL French (Listening – Multiple Choice) 3015/01 50m AM

OL French 3015/04 1h AM

AL Biology 9700/42 2h AM

Friday 06 May  

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Mathematics (Core) 0580/12 1h PM

IG Mathematics (Extended) 0580/22 1h 30m PM

AS History 9489/22 1h 45m PM

AS Computer Science 9618/12 1h 30m PM

AS Information Technology 9626/12 1h 45m PM
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Sessions: AM morning        PM afternoon        EV evening

IG Cambridge IGCSE    OL Cambridge O Level    

AS Cambridge International AS Level    AL Cambridge International A Level    

Cambridge Final Exam Timetable June 2022

09–13 May 2022

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Islamiyat 0493/22 1h 30m AM

IG First Language English (Oral Endorsement) 0500/22 2h AM

IG
English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement) 
(Listening – Core)

0510/32 40m AM

IG
English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement) 
(Listening – Extended)

0510/42 50m AM

IG
English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking) (Listening – 
Core)

0511/32 40m AM

IG
English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking) (Listening – 
Extended)

0511/42 50m AM

OL Islamiyat 2058/22 1h 30m AM

AS Geography (Core) 9696/22 1h 30m AM

AS Chemistry 9701/22 1h 15m AM

AL Chemistry 9701/52 1h 15m AM

Monday 09 May 

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Mathematics (Core) 0580/32 2h PM

IG Mathematics (Extended) 0580/42 2h 30m PM

AS Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 2) 9709/22 1h 15m PM

AS Mathematics (Mechanics) 9709/42 1h 15m PM

AL Mathematics (Probability & Statistics 2) 9709/62 1h 15m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Biology (Practical) 0610/52 1h 15m AM

IG Biology (Alternative to Practical) 0610/62 1h AM

IG Combined Science (Practical) 0653/52 1h 15m AM

IG Combined Science (Alternative to Practical) 0653/62 1h AM

IG Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) (Practical) 0654/52 2h AM

IG Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) (Alternative to Practical) 0654/62 1h 30m AM

OL Biology (Practical) 5090/32 1h 15m AM

OL Biology (Alternative to Practical) 5090/62 1h AM

OL Combined Science 5129/22 2h 15m AM

AL Physics 9702/42 2h AM

Tuesday 10 May  

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Information & Communication Technology 0417/12 2h PM

IG Latin 0480/12 1h 30m PM

IG Marine Science 0697/01 1h 30m PM

AS Business 9609/22 1h 30m PM

AS Sociology 9699/12 1h 30m PM

AL Islamic Studies 9488/42 1h 30m PM

AL Marine Science 9693/42 1h 45m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Biology (Core) 0610/32 1h 15m AM

IG Biology (Extended) 0610/42 1h 15m AM

OL Biology 5090/22 1h 45m AM

AS Biology 9700/22 1h 15m AM

AL Biology 9700/52 1h 15m AM

Wednesday 11 May   

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Travel & Tourism 0471/12 2h PM

IG Literature in English 0475/12 1h 30m PM

OL Literature in English 2010/12 1h 30m PM

AS Arabic Language 8680/22 1h 45m PM

AS Mathematics (Probability & Statistics 1) 9709/52 1h 15m PM

AL Arabic 9680/22 1h 45m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Physics (Practical) 0625/52 1h 15m AM

IG Physics (Alternative to Practical) 0625/62 1h AM

OL Physics (Practical) 5054/32 2h AM

OL Physics (Alternative to Practical) 5054/42 1h AM

AS Chinese Language 8681/32 1h 30m AM

AS Economics 9708/22 1h 30m AM

AL English Language 9093/32 2h 15m AM

AL Chinese 9715/32 1h 30m AM

Thursday 12 May    

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG First Language French 0501/01 2h PM

IG First Language German 0505/01 2h PM

IG First Language Arabic 0508/01 2h PM

IG First Language Chinese 0509/12 2h 15m PM

IG First Language Thai 0518/01 2h PM

IG German 0525/22 1h PM

IG Urdu as a Second Language 0539/01 2h PM

OL First Language Urdu 3247/02 2h PM

OL Second Language Urdu 3248/02 1h 45m PM

AS French Language 8682/32 1h 30m PM

AS Thinking Skills 9694/22 1h 45m PM

AL French 9716/32 1h 30m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Computer Science 0478/12 1h 45m AM

IG French 0520/22 1h AM

OL Computer Science 2210/12 1h 45m AM

OL French 3015/02 1h AM

AS Language & Literature in English 8695/22 2h AM

AS Literature in English 9695/12 2h AM

Friday 13 May     

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG History 0470/22 2h PM

IG Latin 0480/22 1h 30m PM

OL History 2147/22 2h PM

AS First Language Spanish 8665/42 2h 30m PM

AS Spanish Literature 8673/42 2h 30m PM

AS Portuguese Language 8684/02 1h 45m PM

AL Accounting 9706/32 3h PM

AL Portuguese 9718/02 1h 45m PM

AL Spanish 9719/42 2h 30m PM
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Sessions: AM morning        PM afternoon        EV evening

IG Cambridge IGCSE    OL Cambridge O Level    

AS Cambridge International AS Level    AL Cambridge International A Level    

Cambridge Final Exam Timetable June 2022

16–20 May 2022

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG World Literature 0408/22 1h 15m AM

IG Accounting 0452/12 1h 15m AM

OL Accounting (Multiple Choice) 7707/12 1h 15m AM

OL Mathematics Syllabus D 4024/12 2h AM

AS Literature in English 9695/22 2h AM

AL Psychology 9990/32 1h 30m AM

Monday 16 May  

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Global Perspectives 0457/12 1h 15m PM

IG Marine Science 0697/02 1h 30m PM

OL Global Perspectives 2069/12 1h 15m PM

AS Portuguese Language 8684/03 1h 30m PM

AS Spanish Language 8685/32 1h 30m PM

AS Urdu Language 8686/03 1h 30m PM

AL History 9489/32 1h 15m PM

AL Urdu 9686/03 1h 30m PM

AL Portuguese 9718/03 1h 30m PM

AL Spanish 9719/32 1h 30m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Computer Science 0478/22 1h 45m AM

IG Cambridge International Mathematics (Core) 0607/52 1h 10m AM

IG Cambridge International Mathematics (Extended) 0607/62 1h 40m AM

OL Computer Science 2210/22 1h 45m AM

AS Chemistry (Practical – Advanced) 9701/33 2h AM

Tuesday 17 May  

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Geography 0460/22 1h 30m PM

IG First Language Turkish 0513/02 2h PM

IG Malay 0546/42 1h PM

AS Music (Listening) 9483/12 2h PM

AL Business 9609/32 3h PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Physics (Core) 0625/32 1h 15m AM

IG Physics (Extended) 0625/42 1h 15m AM

IG Combined Science (Core) 0653/32 1h 15m AM

IG Combined Science (Extended) 0653/42 1h 15m AM

IG Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) (Core) 0654/32 2h AM

IG Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) (Extended) 0654/42 2h AM

OL Physics 5054/22 1h 45m AM

OL Combined Science (Multiple Choice) 5129/12 1h AM

AS Media Studies 9607/22 2h AM

AL Economics 9708/42 2h 15m AM

Wednesday 18 May   

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG First Language French 0501/02 2h PM

IG First Language German 0505/02 2h PM

IG First Language Arabic 0508/02 2h PM

IG First Language Chinese 0509/22 2h PM

IG First Language Thai 0518/02 2h PM

IG Arabic (Listening – Multiple Choice) 0544/12 50m PM

IG Arabic 0544/42 1h PM

OL Arabic 3180/02 1h 30m PM

AL Thinking Skills 9694/32 2h PM

AL Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 3) 9709/32 1h 50m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Chemistry (Practical) 0620/52 1h 15m AM

IG Chemistry (Alternative to Practical) 0620/62 1h AM

OL Chemistry (Practical) 5070/32 1h 30m AM

OL Chemistry (Alternative to Practical) 5070/42 1h AM

AS Physics 9702/22 1h 15m AM

AL Physics 9702/52 1h 15m AM

Thursday 19 May    

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Literature in English 0475/22 1h 30m PM

IG Literature in English 0475/32 45m PM

IG Literature in English 0475/42 1h 15m PM

OL Literature in English 2010/22 1h 30m PM

AS Computer Science 9618/22 2h PM

AS Sociology 9699/22 1h 30m PM

AL Information Technology (Advanced) 9626/32 1h 45m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG World Literature 0408/32 1h 30m AM

IG Business Studies 0450/12 1h 30m AM

OL Business Studies 7115/12 1h 30m AM

AL English Language 9093/42 2h 15m AM

Friday 20 May     

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Physical Education 0413/12 1h 45m PM

IG History 0470/42 1h PM

AL History 9489/42 1h 45m PM

AL Computer Science (Advanced) 9618/32 1h 30m PM

AL Thinking Skills 9694/42 1h 45m PM

 6



Sessions: AM morning        PM afternoon        EV evening

IG Cambridge IGCSE    OL Cambridge O Level    

AS Cambridge International AS Level    AL Cambridge International A Level    

Cambridge Final Exam Timetable June 2022

23–27 May 2022

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Accounting 0452/22 1h 45m AM

IG Mandarin Chinese (Listening – Multiple Choice) 0547/12 40m AM

IG Mandarin Chinese 0547/42 1h 15m AM

OL Accounting 7707/22 1h 45m AM

AL Literature in English 9695/32 2h AM

AL Geography (Advanced) 9696/32 1h 30m AM

Monday 23 May  

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Sociology 0495/12 2h PM

IG Spanish (Listening – Multiple Choice) 0530/12 50m PM

IG Spanish 0530/42 1h PM

OL Sociology 2251/12 2h PM

AS Further Mathematics 9231/12 2h PM

AS Travel & Tourism 9395/12 2h 30m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG First Language Spanish 0502/12 2h AM

IG Additional Mathematics 0606/12 2h AM

IG Environmental Management 0680/12 1h 45m AM

OL Additional Mathematics 4037/12 2h AM

OL Environmental Management 5014/12 1h 45m AM

AS Biology (Practical – Advanced) 9700/33 2h AM

Tuesday 24 May   

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Music (Listening) 0410/12 1h 15m PM

IG Travel & Tourism 0471/22 2h 30m PM

AL Computer Science (Practical) 9618/42 2h 30m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Business Studies 0450/22 1h 30m AM

OL Business Studies 7115/22 1h 30m AM

AS Law 9084/12 1h 30m AM

AL Psychology 9990/42 1h 30m AM

Wednesday 25 May

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Design & Technology 0445/12 1h 15m PM

AS Drama 9482/12 2h PM

AL Further Mathematics 9231/22 2h PM

AL Portuguese 9718/04 2h 30m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG First Language Spanish 0502/22 2h AM

IG Mandarin Chinese 0547/22 1h 15m AM

OL Mathematics Syllabus D 4024/22 2h 30m AM

AS Physics (Practical – Advanced) 9702/34 2h AM

AL Geography (Advanced) 9696/42 1h 30m AM

Thursday 26 May

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Geography 0460/42 1h 30m PM

IG Spanish 0530/22 1h PM

AL Sociology 9699/32 1h 15m PM

AL French 9716/42 2h 30m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Economics 0455/22 2h 15m AM

OL Economics 2281/22 2h 15m AM

AS Law 9084/22 1h 30m AM

AL Literature in English 9695/42 2h AM

Friday 27 May 

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Drama 0411/12 2h 30m PM

IG Sociology 0495/22 1h 45m PM

OL Sociology 2251/22 1h 45m PM

AL Travel & Tourism 9395/32 1h 30m PM
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Sessions: AM morning        PM afternoon        EV evening

IG Cambridge IGCSE    OL Cambridge O Level    

AS Cambridge International AS Level    AL Cambridge International A Level    

Cambridge Final Exam Timetable June 2022

30 May–03 June 2022

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Bahasa Indonesia 0538/02 1h 45m AM

AS Chemistry (Practical – Advanced) 9701/34 2h AM

Tuesday 31 May   

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Marine Science 0697/03 1h 30m PM

OL Religious Studies (Bible Knowledge) 2048/12 1h 30m PM

AS Environmental Management 8291/12 1h 45m PM

AL Sociology 9699/42 1h 45m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

AS Biology (Practical – Advanced) 9700/34 2h AM

Thursday 02 June

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

OL Bangladesh Studies 7094/02 1h 30m PM

AS Environmental Management 8291/22 1h 45m PM

AL Arabic 9680/52 45m PM

AL Tamil 9689/52 45m PM

Friday 03 June 

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

OL Religious Studies (Bible Knowledge) 2048/22 1h 30m PM

AS Physical Education 9396/12 2h 30m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

AL Law 9084/32 1h 30m AM

Monday 30 May  

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Malay (Listening – Multiple Choice) 0546/12 50m PM

OL Bangladesh Studies 7094/01 1h 30m PM

AS Arabic Language 8680/32 1h 30m PM

AL Arabic 9680/32 1h 30m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

OL Commerce 7100/22 2h PM

AS Further Mathematics 9231/32 1h 30m PM

AL Travel & Tourism 9395/42 1h 30m PM

Wednesday 01 June

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Additional Mathematics 0606/22 2h AM

OL Additional Mathematics 4037/22 2h AM

AL Law 9084/42 1h 30m AM
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Sessions: AM morning        PM afternoon        EV evening

IG Cambridge IGCSE    OL Cambridge O Level    

AS Cambridge International AS Level    AL Cambridge International A Level    

Cambridge Final Exam Timetable June 2022

06–10 June 2022

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

AS Economics (Multiple Choice) 9708/12 1h AM

Monday 06 June  

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

AS German Language 8683/02 1h 45m PM

AL Physical Education 9396/32 2h 30m PM

AL German 9717/02 1h 45m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Chemistry (Multiple Choice – Core) 0620/12 45m AM

IG Chemistry (Multiple Choice – Extended) 0620/22 45m AM

IG Environmental Management 0680/22 1h 45m AM

OL Environmental Management 5014/22 1h 45m AM

OL Chemistry (Multiple Choice) 5070/12 1h AM

AS Chemistry (Multiple Choice) 9701/12 1h 15m AM

AL Media Studies 9607/42 2h AM

Tuesday 07 June   

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Design & Technology 0445/32 1h PM

IG Design & Technology 0445/42 1h PM

IG Design & Technology 0445/52 1h PM

AL Arabic 9680/42 2h 30m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Economics (Multiple Choice) 0455/12 45m AM

OL Economics (Multiple Choice) 2281/12 45m AM

AS Biology (Multiple Choice) 9700/12 1h 15m AM

Thursday 09 June

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Food & Nutrition 0648/12 2h PM

OL Food & Nutrition 6065/12 2h PM

AS Further Mathematics 9231/42 1h 30m PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Physics (Multiple Choice – Core) 0625/12 45m AM

IG Physics (Multiple Choice – Extended) 0625/22 45m AM

IG Combined Science (Multiple Choice – Core) 0653/12 45m AM

IG Combined Science (Multiple Choice – Extended) 0653/22 45m AM

IG Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) (Multiple Choice – Core) 0654/12 45m AM

IG
Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) (Multiple Choice – 
Extended)

0654/22 45m AM

OL Physics (Multiple Choice) 5054/12 1h AM

AS Physics (Multiple Choice) 9702/12 1h 15m AM

Wednesday 08 June

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Enterprise 0454/12 1h 30m PM

OL Commerce (Multiple Choice) 7100/12 1h PM

AS German Language 8683/03 1h 30m PM

AL German 9717/03 1h 30m PM

Friday 10 June 

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

IG Biology (Multiple Choice – Core) 0610/12 45m AM

IG Biology (Multiple Choice – Extended) 0610/22 45m AM

OL Biology (Multiple Choice) 5090/12 1h AM

AL Economics (Multiple Choice) 9708/32 1h 15m AM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Session

AS Accounting (Multiple Choice) 9706/12 1h PM

AL German 9717/04 2h 30m PM

 9



Sessions: AM morning        PM afternoon        EV evening

IG Cambridge IGCSE    OL Cambridge O Level    

AS Cambridge International AS Level    AL Cambridge International A Level    

Cambridge Final Exam Timetable June 2022

Cambridge IGCSE

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Date Session

English as a Second Language (Count-in 
Speaking) (Extended)

0511/22 2h Thursday 05 May 2022 AM

English as a Second Language (Count-in 
Speaking) (Listening – Core)

0511/32 40m Monday 09 May 2022 AM

English as a Second Language (Count-in 
Speaking) (Listening – Extended)

0511/42 50m Monday 09 May 2022 AM

Enterprise 0454/12 1h 30m Wednesday 08 June 2022 PM

Environmental Management 0680/12 1h 45m Tuesday 24 May 2022 AM

Environmental Management 0680/22 1h 45m Tuesday 07 June 2022 AM

F

First Language Arabic 0508/01 2h Thursday 12 May 2022 PM

First Language Arabic 0508/02 2h Wednesday 18 May 2022 PM

First Language Chinese 0509/12 2h 15m Thursday 12 May 2022 PM

First Language Chinese 0509/22 2h Wednesday 18 May 2022 PM

First Language English (Oral Endorsement) 0500/12 2h Thursday 05 May 2022 AM

First Language English (Oral Endorsement) 0500/22 2h Monday 09 May 2022 AM

First Language French 0501/01 2h Thursday 12 May 2022 PM

First Language French 0501/02 2h Wednesday 18 May 2022 PM

First Language German 0505/01 2h Thursday 12 May 2022 PM

First Language German 0505/02 2h Wednesday 18 May 2022 PM

First Language Malay 0696/01 2h Wednesday 27 April 2022 AM

First Language Malay 0696/02 2h Friday 29 April 2022 AM

First Language Spanish 0502/12 2h Tuesday 24 May 2022 AM

First Language Spanish 0502/22 2h Thursday 26 May 2022 AM

First Language Thai 0518/01 2h Thursday 12 May 2022 PM

First Language Thai 0518/02 2h Wednesday 18 May 2022 PM

First Language Turkish 0513/01 2h Thursday 28 April 2022 PM

First Language Turkish 0513/02 2h Tuesday 17 May 2022 PM

Food & Nutrition 0648/12 2h Thursday 09 June 2022 PM

French (Listening – Multiple Choice) 0520/12 50m Friday 06 May 2022 AM

French 0520/22 1h Friday 13 May 2022 AM

French 0520/42 1h Friday 06 May 2022 AM

G

Geography 0460/12 1h 45m Wednesday 04 May 2022 PM

Geography 0460/22 1h 30m Tuesday 17 May 2022 PM

Geography 0460/42 1h 30m Thursday 26 May 2022 PM

German (Listening – Multiple Choice) 0525/12 50m Wednesday 27 April 2022 PM

German 0525/22 1h Thursday 12 May 2022 PM

German 0525/42 1h Wednesday 27 April 2022 PM

Global Perspectives 0457/12 1h 15m Monday 16 May 2022 PM

H

History 0470/12 2h Thursday 05 May 2022 PM

History 0470/22 2h Friday 13 May 2022 PM

History 0470/42 1h Friday 20 May 2022 PM

I

Information & Communication Technology 0417/12 2h Tuesday 10 May 2022 PM

Islamiyat 0493/12 1h 30m Monday 25 April 2022 AM

Islamiyat 0493/22 1h 30m Monday 09 May 2022 AM

Italian (Listening – Multiple Choice) 0535/12 50m Tuesday 26 April 2022 PM

Italian 0535/22 1h Thursday 28 April 2022 PM

Italian 0535/42 1h Tuesday 26 April 2022 PM

L

Latin 0480/12 1h 30m Tuesday 10 May 2022 PM

Latin 0480/22 1h 30m Friday 13 May 2022 PM

Literature (Spanish) 0488/12 2h 15m Wednesday 27 April 2022 AM

Literature (Spanish) 0488/32 1h 20m Thursday 28 April 2022 EV

Literature in English 0475/12 1h 30m Wednesday 11 May 2022 PM

Literature in English 0475/22 1h 30m Thursday 19 May 2022 PM

Literature in English 0475/32 45m Thursday 19 May 2022 PM

Literature in English 0475/42 1h 15m Thursday 19 May 2022 PM

M

Malay (Listening – Multiple Choice) 0546/12 50m Monday 30 May 2022 PM

Malay 0546/22 1h Friday 29 April 2022 PM

Malay 0546/42 1h Tuesday 17 May 2022 PM

Mandarin Chinese (Listening – Multiple Choice) 0547/12 40m Monday 23 May 2022 AM

Mandarin Chinese 0547/22 1h 15m Thursday 26 May 2022 AM

Mandarin Chinese 0547/42 1h 15m Monday 23 May 2022 AM

Marine Science 0697/01 1h 30m Tuesday 10 May 2022 PM

Marine Science 0697/02 1h 30m Monday 16 May 2022 PM

Marine Science 0697/03 1h 30m Tuesday 31 May 2022 PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Date Session

A

Accounting 0452/12 1h 15m Monday 16 May 2022 AM

Accounting 0452/22 1h 45m Monday 23 May 2022 AM

Additional Mathematics 0606/12 2h Tuesday 24 May 2022 AM

Additional Mathematics 0606/22 2h Wednesday 01 June 2022 AM

Arabic (Listening – Multiple Choice) 0544/12 50m Wednesday 18 May 2022 PM

Arabic 0544/22 1h Wednesday 27 April 2022 PM

Arabic 0544/42 1h Wednesday 18 May 2022 PM

B

Bahasa Indonesia 0538/01 1h 45m Friday 29 April 2022 AM

Bahasa Indonesia 0538/02 1h 45m Tuesday 31 May 2022 AM

Biology (Multiple Choice – Core) 0610/12 45m Friday 10 June 2022 AM

Biology (Multiple Choice – Extended) 0610/22 45m Friday 10 June 2022 AM

Biology (Core) 0610/32 1h 15m Wednesday 11 May 2022 AM

Biology (Extended) 0610/42 1h 15m Wednesday 11 May 2022 AM

Biology (Practical) 0610/52 1h 15m Tuesday 10 May 2022 AM

Biology (Alternative to Practical) 0610/62 1h Tuesday 10 May 2022 AM

Business Studies 0450/12 1h 30m Friday 20 May 2022 AM

Business Studies 0450/22 1h 30m Wednesday 25 May 2022 AM

C

Cambridge International Mathematics (Core) 0607/12 45m Tuesday 26 April 2022 AM

Cambridge International Mathematics (Extended) 0607/22 45m Tuesday 26 April 2022 AM

Cambridge International Mathematics (Core) 0607/32 1h 45m Thursday 28 April 2022 AM

Cambridge International Mathematics (Extended) 0607/42 2h 15m Thursday 28 April 2022 AM

Cambridge International Mathematics (Core) 0607/52 1h 10m Tuesday 17 May 2022 AM

Cambridge International Mathematics (Extended) 0607/62 1h 40m Tuesday 17 May 2022 AM

Chemistry (Multiple Choice – Core) 0620/12 45m Tuesday 07 June 2022 AM

Chemistry (Multiple Choice – Extended) 0620/22 45m Tuesday 07 June 2022 AM

Chemistry (Core) 0620/32 1h 15m Wednesday 04 May 2022 AM

Chemistry (Extended) 0620/42 1h 15m Wednesday 04 May 2022 AM

Chemistry (Practical) 0620/52 1h 15m Thursday 19 May 2022 AM

Chemistry (Alternative to Practical) 0620/62 1h Thursday 19 May 2022 AM

Chinese as a Second Language 0523/01 2h Monday 25 April 2022 AM

Chinese as a Second Language (Listening) 0523/02 45m Friday 29 April 2022 AM

Combined Science (Multiple Choice – Core) 0653/12 45m Wednesday 08 June 2022 AM

Combined Science (Multiple Choice – Extended) 0653/22 45m Wednesday 08 June 2022 AM

Combined Science (Core) 0653/32 1h 15m Wednesday 18 May 2022 AM

Combined Science (Extended) 0653/42 1h 15m Wednesday 18 May 2022 AM

Combined Science (Practical) 0653/52 1h 15m Tuesday 10 May 2022 AM

Combined Science (Alternative to Practical) 0653/62 1h Tuesday 10 May 2022 AM

Computer Science 0478/12 1h 45m Friday 13 May 2022 AM

Computer Science 0478/22 1h 45m Tuesday 17 May 2022 AM

Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) (Multiple 
Choice – Core)

0654/12 45m Wednesday 08 June 2022 AM

Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) (Multiple 
Choice – Extended)

0654/22 45m Wednesday 08 June 2022 AM

Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) (Core) 0654/32 2h Wednesday 18 May 2022 AM

Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) 
(Extended)

0654/42 2h Wednesday 18 May 2022 AM

Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) (Practical) 0654/52 2h Tuesday 10 May 2022 AM

Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) 
(Alternative to Practical)

0654/62 1h 30m Tuesday 10 May 2022 AM

D

Design & Technology 0445/12 1h 15m Wednesday 25 May 2022 PM

Design & Technology 0445/32 1h Tuesday 07 June 2022 PM

Design & Technology 0445/42 1h Tuesday 07 June 2022 PM

Design & Technology 0445/52 1h Tuesday 07 June 2022 PM

Drama 0411/12 2h 30m Friday 27 May 2022 PM

E

Economics (Multiple Choice) 0455/12 45m Thursday 09 June 2022 AM

Economics 0455/22 2h 15m Friday 27 May 2022 AM

English as a Second Language (Speaking 
Endorsement) (Core)

0510/12 1h 30m Thursday 05 May 2022 AM

English as a Second Language (Speaking 
Endorsement) (Extended)

0510/22 2h Thursday 05 May 2022 AM

English as a Second Language (Speaking 
Endorsement) (Listening – Core)

0510/32 40m Monday 09 May 2022 AM

English as a Second Language (Speaking 
Endorsement) (Listening – Extended)

0510/42 50m Monday 09 May 2022 AM

English as a Second Language (Count-in 
Speaking) (Core)

0511/12 1h 30m Thursday 05 May 2022 AM

Syllabus view (A–Z)
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Sessions: AM morning        PM afternoon        EV evening

IG Cambridge IGCSE    OL Cambridge O Level    

AS Cambridge International AS Level    AL Cambridge International A Level    

Cambridge Final Exam Timetable June 2022

Syllabus view (A–Z)
Cambridge IGCSE Continued

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Date Session

Mathematics (Core) 0580/12 1h Friday 06 May 2022 PM

Mathematics (Extended) 0580/22 1h 30m Friday 06 May 2022 PM

Mathematics (Core) 0580/32 2h Monday 09 May 2022 PM

Mathematics (Extended) 0580/42 2h 30m Monday 09 May 2022 PM

Music (Listening) 0410/12 1h 15m Tuesday 24 May 2022 PM

P

Pakistan Studies 0448/01 1h 30m Tuesday 26 April 2022 PM

Pakistan Studies 0448/02 1h 30m Thursday 28 April 2022 PM

Physical Education 0413/12 1h 45m Friday 20 May 2022 PM

Physics (Multiple Choice – Core) 0625/12 45m Wednesday 08 June 2022 AM

Physics (Multiple Choice – Extended) 0625/22 45m Wednesday 08 June 2022 AM

Physics (Core) 0625/32 1h 15m Wednesday 18 May 2022 AM

Physics (Extended) 0625/42 1h 15m Wednesday 18 May 2022 AM

Physics (Practical) 0625/52 1h 15m Thursday 12 May 2022 AM

Physics (Alternative to Practical) 0625/62 1h Thursday 12 May 2022 AM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Date Session

S

Sanskrit 0499/12 1h 30m Wednesday 27 April 2022 AM

Sanskrit 0499/22 1h 30m Friday 29 April 2022 AM

Sociology 0495/12 2h Monday 23 May 2022 PM

Sociology 0495/22 1h 45m Friday 27 May 2022 PM

Spanish (Listening – Multiple Choice) 0530/12 50m Monday 23 May 2022 PM

Spanish 0530/22 1h Thursday 26 May 2022 PM

Spanish 0530/42 1h Monday 23 May 2022 PM

Swahili 0262/01 2h Monday 25 April 2022 PM

Swahili (Listening) 0262/02 45m Friday 29 April 2022 PM

T

Travel & Tourism 0471/12 2h Wednesday 11 May 2022 PM

Travel & Tourism 0471/22 2h 30m Tuesday 24 May 2022 PM

U

Urdu as a Second Language 0539/01 2h Thursday 12 May 2022 PM

Urdu as a Second Language (Listening) 0539/02 45m Friday 29 April 2022 PM

W

World Literature 0408/22 1h 15m Monday 16 May 2022 AM

World Literature 0408/32 1h 30m Friday 20 May 2022 AM

Cambridge O Level

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Date Session

Food & Nutrition 6065/12 2h Thursday 09 June 2022 PM

French (Listening – Multiple Choice) 3015/01 50m Friday 06 May 2022 AM

French 3015/02 1h Friday 13 May 2022 AM

French 3015/04 1h Friday 06 May 2022 AM

G

Global Perspectives 2069/12 1h 15m Monday 16 May 2022 PM

H

History 2147/12 2h Thursday 05 May 2022 PM

History 2147/22 2h Friday 13 May 2022 PM

I

Islamiyat 2058/12 1h 30m Monday 25 April 2022 AM

Islamiyat 2058/22 1h 30m Monday 09 May 2022 AM

L

Literature in English 2010/12 1h 30m Wednesday 11 May 2022 PM

Literature in English 2010/22 1h 30m Thursday 19 May 2022 PM

M

Mathematics Syllabus D 4024/12 2h Monday 16 May 2022 AM

Mathematics Syllabus D 4024/22 2h 30m Thursday 26 May 2022 AM

P

Pakistan Studies 2059/01 1h 30m Tuesday 26 April 2022 PM

Pakistan Studies 2059/02 1h 30m Thursday 28 April 2022 PM

Physics (Multiple Choice) 5054/12 1h Wednesday 08 June 2022 AM

Physics 5054/22 1h 45m Wednesday 18 May 2022 AM

Physics (Practical) 5054/32 2h Thursday 12 May 2022 AM

Physics (Alternative to Practical) 5054/42 1h Thursday 12 May 2022 AM

R

Religious Studies (Bible Knowledge) 2048/12 1h 30m Tuesday 31 May 2022 PM

Religious Studies (Bible Knowledge) 2048/22 1h 30m Friday 03 June 2022 PM

S

Second Language Urdu 3248/01 2h Wednesday 27 April 2022 PM

Second Language Urdu 3248/02 1h 45m Thursday 12 May 2022 PM

Sinhala 3205/01 1h 30m Monday 25 April 2022 PM

Sinhala 3205/02 1h 30m Wednesday 27 April 2022 PM

Sociology 2251/12 2h Monday 23 May 2022 PM

Sociology 2251/22 1h 45m Friday 27 May 2022 PM

T

Tamil 3226/01 1h 30m Monday 25 April 2022 PM

Tamil 3226/02 1h 30m Friday 29 April 2022 PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Date Session

A

Accounting (Multiple Choice) 7707/12 1h 15m Monday 16 May 2022 AM

Accounting 7707/22 1h 45m Monday 23 May 2022 AM

Additional Mathematics 4037/12 2h Tuesday 24 May 2022 AM

Additional Mathematics 4037/22 2h Wednesday 01 June 2022 AM

Arabic 3180/01 1h 30m Wednesday 27 April 2022 PM

Arabic 3180/02 1h 30m Wednesday 18 May 2022 PM

B

Bangladesh Studies 7094/01 1h 30m Monday 30 May 2022 PM

Bangladesh Studies 7094/02 1h 30m Thursday 02 June 2022 PM

Bengali 3204/01 2h Monday 25 April 2022 PM

Bengali 3204/02 1h 30m Wednesday 27 April 2022 PM

Biology (Multiple Choice) 5090/12 1h Friday 10 June 2022 AM

Biology 5090/22 1h 45m Wednesday 11 May 2022 AM

Biology (Practical) 5090/32 1h 15m Tuesday 10 May 2022 AM

Biology (Alternative to Practical) 5090/62 1h Tuesday 10 May 2022 AM

Business Studies 7115/12 1h 30m Friday 20 May 2022 AM

Business Studies 7115/22 1h 30m Wednesday 25 May 2022 AM

C

Chemistry (Multiple Choice) 5070/12 1h Tuesday 07 June 2022 AM

Chemistry 5070/22 1h 30m Wednesday 04 May 2022 AM

Chemistry (Practical) 5070/32 1h 30m Thursday 19 May 2022 AM

Chemistry (Alternative to Practical) 5070/42 1h Thursday 19 May 2022 AM

Combined Science (Multiple Choice) 5129/12 1h Wednesday 18 May 2022 AM

Combined Science 5129/22 2h 15m Tuesday 10 May 2022 AM

Commerce (Multiple Choice) 7100/12 1h Wednesday 08 June 2022 PM

Commerce 7100/22 2h Wednesday 01 June 2022 PM

Computer Science 2210/12 1h 45m Friday 13 May 2022 AM

Computer Science 2210/22 1h 45m Tuesday 17 May 2022 AM

E

Economics (Multiple Choice) 2281/12 45m Thursday 09 June 2022 AM

Economics 2281/22 2h 15m Friday 27 May 2022 AM

English Language 1123/12 1h 30m Wednesday 27 April 2022 AM

English Language 1123/22 1h 45m Thursday 05 May 2022 AM

Environmental Management 5014/12 1h 45m Tuesday 24 May 2022 AM

Environmental Management 5014/22 1h 45m Tuesday 07 June 2022 AM

F

Fashion & Textiles 6130/01 2h Tuesday 26 April 2022 PM

First Language Urdu 3247/01 1h 30m Wednesday 27 April 2022 PM

First Language Urdu 3247/02 2h Thursday 12 May 2022 PM

 11



Sessions: AM morning        PM afternoon        EV evening

IG Cambridge IGCSE    OL Cambridge O Level    

AS Cambridge International AS Level    AL Cambridge International A Level    

Cambridge Final Exam Timetable June 2022

Syllabus view (A–Z)
Cambridge International AS Level

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Date Session

A

Accounting (Multiple Choice) 9706/12 1h Friday 10 June 2022 PM

Accounting 9706/22 1h 30m Monday 02 May 2022 PM

Arabic Language 8680/22 1h 45m Wednesday 11 May 2022 PM

Arabic Language 8680/32 1h 30m Monday 30 May 2022 PM

B

Biology (Multiple Choice) 9700/12 1h 15m Thursday 09 June 2022 AM

Biology 9700/22 1h 15m Wednesday 11 May 2022 AM

Biology (Practical – Advanced) 9700/33 2h Tuesday 24 May 2022 AM

Biology (Practical – Advanced) 9700/34 2h Thursday 02 June 2022 AM

Business 9609/12 1h 15m Wednesday 04 May 2022 PM

Business 9609/22 1h 30m Tuesday 10 May 2022 PM

C

Chemistry (Multiple Choice) 9701/12 1h 15m Tuesday 07 June 2022 AM

Chemistry 9701/22 1h 15m Monday 09 May 2022 AM

Chemistry (Practical – Advanced) 9701/33 2h Tuesday 17 May 2022 AM

Chemistry (Practical – Advanced) 9701/34 2h Tuesday 31 May 2022 AM

Chinese Language 8681/22 1h 45m Monday 25 April 2022 AM

Chinese Language 8681/32 1h 30m Thursday 12 May 2022 AM

Computer Science 9618/12 1h 30m Friday 06 May 2022 PM

Computer Science 9618/22 2h Thursday 19 May 2022 PM

D

Design & Technology 9705/12 3h Tuesday 26 April 2022 PM

Divinity 8041/22 3h Friday 29 April 2022 PM

Drama 9482/12 2h Wednesday 25 May 2022 PM

E

Economics (Multiple Choice) 9708/12 1h Monday 06 June 2022 AM

Economics 9708/22 1h 30m Thursday 12 May 2022 AM

English General Paper 8021/12 1h 15m Monday 25 April 2022 AM

English General Paper 8021/22 1h 45m Monday 02 May 2022 AM

English Language 9093/12 2h 15m Tuesday 26 April 2022 AM

English Language 9093/22 2h Thursday 28 April 2022 AM

Environmental Management 8291/12 1h 45m Tuesday 31 May 2022 PM

Environmental Management 8291/22 1h 45m Thursday 02 June 2022 PM

F

First Language Spanish 8665/22 1h 45m Tuesday 26 April 2022 PM

First Language Spanish 8665/42 2h 30m Friday 13 May 2022 PM

French Language 8682/22 1h 45m Thursday 28 April 2022 PM

French Language 8682/32 1h 30m Thursday 12 May 2022 PM

Further Mathematics 9231/12 2h Monday 23 May 2022 PM

Further Mathematics 9231/32 1h 30m Wednesday 01 June 2022 PM

Further Mathematics 9231/42 1h 30m Thursday 09 June 2022 PM

G

Geography (Core) 9696/12 1h 30m Thursday 05 May 2022 AM

Geography (Core) 9696/22 1h 30m Monday 09 May 2022 AM

German Language 8683/02 1h 45m Monday 06 June 2022 PM

German Language 8683/03 1h 30m Wednesday 08 June 2022 PM

Global Perspectives & Research 9239/12 1h 30m Wednesday 27 April 2022 PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Date Session

H

History 9489/12 1h 15m Wednesday 04 May 2022 PM

History 9489/22 1h 45m Friday 06 May 2022 PM

I

Information Technology 9626/12 1h 45m Friday 06 May 2022 PM

Islamic Studies 9488/12 1h 30m Monday 25 April 2022 PM

Islamic Studies 9488/22 1h 30m Wednesday 27 April 2022 PM

L

Language & Literature in English 8695/12 2h Thursday 28 April 2022 AM

Language & Literature in English 8695/22 2h Friday 13 May 2022 AM

Law 9084/12 1h 30m Wednesday 25 May 2022 AM

Law 9084/22 1h 30m Friday 27 May 2022 AM

Literature in English 9695/12 2h Friday 13 May 2022 AM

Literature in English 9695/22 2h Monday 16 May 2022 AM

M

Marine Science 9693/12 1h 45m Wednesday 27 April 2022 PM

Marine Science 9693/22 1h 45m Friday 29 April 2022 PM

Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 1) 9709/12 1h 50m Thursday 05 May 2022 PM

Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 2) 9709/22 1h 15m Monday 09 May 2022 PM

Mathematics (Mechanics) 9709/42 1h 15m Monday 09 May 2022 PM

Mathematics (Probability & Statistics 1) 9709/52 1h 15m Wednesday 11 May 2022 PM

Media Studies 9607/22 2h Wednesday 18 May 2022 AM

Music (Listening) 9483/12 2h Tuesday 17 May 2022 PM

P

Physical Education 9396/12 2h 30m Friday 03 June 2022 PM

Physics (Multiple Choice) 9702/12 1h 15m Wednesday 08 June 2022 AM

Physics 9702/22 1h 15m Thursday 19 May 2022 AM

Physics (Practical – Advanced) 9702/33 2h Thursday 05 May 2022 AM

Physics (Practical – Advanced) 9702/34 2h Thursday 26 May 2022 AM

Portuguese Language 8684/02 1h 45m Friday 13 May 2022 PM

Portuguese Language 8684/03 1h 30m Monday 16 May 2022 PM

Psychology 9990/12 1h 30m Tuesday 26 April 2022 AM

Psychology 9990/22 1h 30m Friday 29 April 2022 AM

S

Sociology 9699/12 1h 30m Tuesday 10 May 2022 PM

Sociology 9699/22 1h 30m Thursday 19 May 2022 PM

Spanish Language 8685/22 1h 45m Tuesday 26 April 2022 PM

Spanish Language 8685/32 1h 30m Monday 16 May 2022 PM

Spanish Literature 8673/42 2h 30m Friday 13 May 2022 PM

T

Tamil Language 8689/22 1h 45m Monday 25 April 2022 PM

Tamil Language 8689/32 1h 30m Monday 02 May 2022 PM

Thinking Skills 9694/12 1h 30m Thursday 28 April 2022 PM

Thinking Skills 9694/22 1h 45m Thursday 12 May 2022 PM

Travel & Tourism 9395/12 2h 30m Monday 23 May 2022 PM

U

Urdu Language 8686/02 1h 45m Monday 25 April 2022 PM

Urdu Language 8686/03 1h 30m Monday 16 May 2022 PM
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Sessions: AM morning        PM afternoon        EV evening

IG Cambridge IGCSE    OL Cambridge O Level    

AS Cambridge International AS Level    AL Cambridge International A Level    

Cambridge Final Exam Timetable June 2022

Cambridge International A Level

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Date Session

A

Accounting 9706/32 3h Friday 13 May 2022 PM

Arabic 9680/22 1h 45m Wednesday 11 May 2022 PM

Arabic 9680/32 1h 30m Monday 30 May 2022 PM

Arabic 9680/42 2h 30m Tuesday 07 June 2022 PM

Arabic 9680/52 45m Thursday 02 June 2022 PM

B

Biology 9700/42 2h Friday 06 May 2022 AM

Biology 9700/52 1h 15m Wednesday 11 May 2022 AM

Business 9609/32 3h Tuesday 17 May 2022 PM

C

Chemistry 9701/42 2h Wednesday 04 May 2022 AM

Chemistry 9701/52 1h 15m Monday 09 May 2022 AM

Chinese 9715/22 1h 45m Monday 25 April 2022 AM

Chinese 9715/32 1h 30m Thursday 12 May 2022 AM

Chinese 9715/42 2h 30m Wednesday 27 April 2022 AM

Computer Science (Advanced) 9618/32 1h 30m Friday 20 May 2022 PM

Computer Science (Practical) 9618/42 2h 30m Tuesday 24 May 2022 PM

D

Design & Technology 9705/32 3h Friday 29 April 2022 PM

Divinity 9011/12 3h Tuesday 26 April 2022 PM

Divinity 9011/22 3h Friday 29 April 2022 PM

Divinity 9011/32 3h Wednesday 04 May 2022 PM

E

Economics (Multiple Choice) 9708/32 1h 15m Friday 10 June 2022 AM

Economics 9708/42 2h 15m Wednesday 18 May 2022 AM

English Language 9093/32 2h 15m Thursday 12 May 2022 AM

English Language 9093/42 2h 15m Friday 20 May 2022 AM

F

French 9716/22 1h 45m Thursday 28 April 2022 PM

French 9716/32 1h 30m Thursday 12 May 2022 PM

French 9716/42 2h 30m Thursday 26 May 2022 PM

Further Mathematics 9231/22 2h Wednesday 25 May 2022 PM

G

Geography (Advanced) 9696/32 1h 30m Monday 23 May 2022 AM

Geography (Advanced) 9696/42 1h 30m Thursday 26 May 2022 AM

German 9717/02 1h 45m Monday 06 June 2022 PM

German 9717/03 1h 30m Wednesday 08 June 2022 PM

German 9717/04 2h 30m Friday 10 June 2022 PM

H

History 9489/32 1h 15m Monday 16 May 2022 PM

History 9489/42 1h 45m Friday 20 May 2022 PM

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Date Session

I

Information Technology (Advanced) 9626/32 1h 45m Thursday 19 May 2022 PM

Islamic Studies 9488/32 1h 30m Wednesday 04 May 2022 PM

Islamic Studies 9488/42 1h 30m Tuesday 10 May 2022 PM

L

Law 9084/32 1h 30m Monday 30 May 2022 AM

Law 9084/42 1h 30m Wednesday 01 June 2022 AM

Literature in English 9695/32 2h Monday 23 May 2022 AM

Literature in English 9695/42 2h Friday 27 May 2022 AM

M

Marine Science 9693/32 1h 45m Tuesday 03 May 2022 PM

Marine Science 9693/42 1h 45m Tuesday 10 May 2022 PM

Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 3) 9709/32 1h 50m Wednesday 18 May 2022 PM

Mathematics (Probability & Statistics 2) 9709/62 1h 15m Monday 09 May 2022 PM

Media Studies 9607/42 2h Tuesday 07 June 2022 AM

P

Physical Education 9396/32 2h 30m Monday 06 June 2022 PM

Physics 9702/42 2h Tuesday 10 May 2022 AM

Physics 9702/52 1h 15m Thursday 19 May 2022 AM

Portuguese 9718/02 1h 45m Friday 13 May 2022 PM

Portuguese 9718/03 1h 30m Monday 16 May 2022 PM

Portuguese 9718/04 2h 30m Wednesday 25 May 2022 PM

Psychology 9990/32 1h 30m Monday 16 May 2022 AM

Psychology 9990/42 1h 30m Wednesday 25 May 2022 AM

S

Sociology 9699/32 1h 15m Thursday 26 May 2022 PM

Sociology 9699/42 1h 45m Tuesday 31 May 2022 PM

Spanish 9719/22 1h 45m Tuesday 26 April 2022 PM

Spanish 9719/32 1h 30m Monday 16 May 2022 PM

Spanish 9719/42 2h 30m Friday 13 May 2022 PM

T

Tamil 9689/22 1h 45m Monday 25 April 2022 PM

Tamil 9689/32 1h 30m Monday 02 May 2022 PM

Tamil 9689/42 2h 30m Wednesday 27 April 2022 PM

Tamil 9689/52 45m Thursday 02 June 2022 PM

Thinking Skills 9694/32 2h Wednesday 18 May 2022 PM

Thinking Skills 9694/42 1h 45m Friday 20 May 2022 PM

Travel & Tourism 9395/32 1h 30m Friday 27 May 2022 PM

Travel & Tourism 9395/42 1h 30m Wednesday 01 June 2022 PM

U

Urdu 9686/02 1h 45m Monday 25 April 2022 PM

Urdu 9686/03 1h 30m Monday 16 May 2022 PM

Urdu 9686/04 2h 30m Wednesday 27 April 2022 PM

Syllabus view (A–Z)
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